
 
Broadband Access Points and Programmable Logic Controllers Replacement – Phase 4 

Solicitation No. CO-00602, Job No. 21-6006 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
June 6, 2023 @ 1:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

 

3 
Cristina Cava 

Signature 
Automation mccava@sig-auto.com 

 

4 Gary Anglin Prime Controls g.anglin@prime-controls.com  
5 Kyle Fuller JTS Kyle.Fuller@jts.net  
6     
 Jason Ford Prime Controls j.ford@prime-controls.com 281-253-2126 
7 Chad Kunkel Prime Controls c.kunkel@prime-controls.com  
8 Orlando Cruz SAWS – Engineering Orlando.cruz@saws.org  
9 Daniel Smith SAWS – Engineering Daniel.Smith@saws.org  
10 Jason Triggs Control Panels USA jtriggs@controlpanelsusa.net  
11 

Andrew Paulson 
Signature 

Automation ajpaulson@sig-auto.com 
 

     
12 Brandon Frimemel Control Panels USA bfriemel@contropanelsusa.net  
13 Marisa Martinez 

Palmer 
SAWS – Engineering 

Marisa.Palmer@saws.org 
 

14 Alex Lilliard Congruex alex@congruex.com  
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